TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P30-0134
Carbide Rock Drill Bits - Multi Use Bits
Fits H thread style bit rods.

= SUPFLIES

SAFETY PRODUCTS

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

30-0134

30-0136

30-0138

30-0140

30-0142

30-0144

30-0146

30-0148

Description

Attributes

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size:

Size

Size

Size:

:13/8"

211/2

:15/8"

- 13/4"

2"

12 1/4"

221/2

3"



